



**AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT** 

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680

Email: huameng@live.com.sg Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref:

Our Ref : YN 9773 Z

#### AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

#### ACCIDENT ON 05.05.2022 INVOLVING VEHICLE YN 9773 Z & SDQ 1018 G ALONG MCE(AYE) TWDS TELOK BLANGAH

With regards to the above, we are writing on behalf of the registered owner of vehicle YN 9773 Z which was involved in the above mentioned accident.

We are informed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured vehicle SDQ 1018 G.As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client had instructed us to submit his claims for loss and expenses, particulars of which are follows:

3) LTA search	Total -	\$ 18,307
3) LTA search	_	\$
Loss of rental-\$180 x 15 days		\$ 2,700
1) Repair cost		\$ 15,600

We hereby enclosed herewith the following documents for your consideration of the above claim.

a) Final Repair Bill Of YN 9773 Z

c) LTA SEARCH

b) GIA report

d) Owner / Driver NRIC & Driving License

Yours faithfully, HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

> AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-34 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4896

## AUTHORISATION TO ACT

1/We, Tradewin Logistics Pte Ltd	("the third party claimant") of(address),
owner of YN9173Z (vehicle no.) hereby authorise HU	A MENG SPRAY PAINTING
WORKSHOP ("the workshop") to act for me with respect	to my claim for renair costs and/on
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. YN977 to the accident which occurred on OS-OS-DUDD (date) along	that was damaged pursuant g AYE +wds Telok
Blangah (location) involving vehicle no	/s <u>SDQ 1018 G</u> ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.	claim in a manner that they deem urther to settlement of my claim
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may re prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the ovehicle/s is concerned.	each on my behalf is on a without driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this <u>06</u> (day) of <u>05</u> (month) 20 <u>22</u> (year)	
X REGISTICS OF THE PROPERTY OF	華明 噴漆廠 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-34 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4896
a contract of the contract of	by "the workshop" company stamp)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
TO OUR CLIENT'S PERSONAL INJURY
CLAIM (PRESENT OR FUTURE) WHICH IS
EXPRESSLY RESERVED

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$17,400.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>YN 9773Z</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>05/05/2022</u> (date) along <u>AYE TWDS TELOK BLANGAH</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SDQ 1018G</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>09/05/2022</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TRADEWIN LOGISTICS PTE LTD</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>YN 9773Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>YN 9773Z</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_ December \_\_ (month) 20 22 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

# 明 質 添 酸
HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP
AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-34 SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4896

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)





AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680

Email: huameng@live.com.sg Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref : SDQ 1018G

Our Ref: YN 9773Z

Date: 20/9/2022

**VEHICLE NO** 

:YN 9773 Z

MAKE / MODEL

:MITSUBISHI FUSO

NAME

:TRADEWIN LOGISTICS PTE LTD

**ADDRESS** 

:9 KALLANG PLACE

#01-02

S 339154

#### FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO:YN 9773 Z

TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR REPAIRING, KNOCKING, WELDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING (LUMPSUM REPAIR)

15,600.00

Delinear Bont o Car IIP	OFFICIAL RECEIPT
ROBINSON RROBINSON RROBINSON RROBINSON RROBINSON Rent-a-Car Business Cert. No:T14LL1187 B 21, Jalan Masjid, Singapore 418946 Tel: 6749-2002 Received from: RADEWN CASSIC S PTE LAD	No: 1023168  Date: 06/05/2011  H/P No:
	VHA No: 366300
Payment for retal/extension/damages/deposit	Vehicle No: YP9350 A
Rented Vehicle to be returned on 3 65 2021 at 16100	'am/pm
Booking deposit paid will be forfeitted if the vehicle is not collected on	at am/pm
Vehicle booked: 14 # Box Lorry Rate agreed:\$	1260/
Total amount paid:\$	Robinson Rent-a-Car LLP
IMPORTANT NOTES:  1) All vehicles are for Singapore Use Only.  2) Latest Check-in time Is 1pm on Saturday and eve of Public Holiday.  3) Emergency Assistance nos: 6848 2002 (office hour), 96362002 (between 6pm to 12)	2 midnight, 7am to 9am)



# ROBINSON Rent-a-Car LLP

Business Registration No.T14LL1187B

Date

## VEHICLE HIRE AGREEMENT No. 3003000

Date	Contract the Contract of the C																			TO				42/84	Byler.		西州
Vehicle Registration No .	YP9350A	orders of the symplectic to the state of the symplectic to			41 6			I	Hir	rer`	s	Pai	rti	cu	lar	s				000			117				300
Make of Vehicle:	11 15071	Name							70		100								200			00					
Daily Rental Rate:	S\$ 186/ per day	Address								1 10															74.00	Ones.	
		NRIC No.		3			SOTE	Hilling.					8					¥.07	P	ost	al	77		4	169	114	
Rental Rate:	ntal Rate: S\$per					OE	HOR	Silve		NAS 9	No.		nc.		NO	1	el.	No:				1970	A PARTY		York	100	
(Other than daily rate)	D/L Type																										
Rental Fee paid by:  D/L No.  D/L Expiry:											0.5																
Cash/Cheque  Amount S\$ 12 60/ Other Document Proofs:								A THE	OF THE STREET																		
Receipt No: 1023168 Co-Hirer's Particulars									15 10	150																	
er Licel to make all followers visualizations	La replica de la proposición de la composición del la composición del composición de la composición del composición del composición de la composición de la composición del composic	100g 210g 6 6 6 6 7 0 °	1	3 1	4	A	N	D	1	P	T	1	3	9	2	N IN	1	1 P	MI	T	1	C	Q0 8	Man		1/19)	
Additional Rental Fee Payable:	Please see Clause 6 as printed OVERLEAF	Name	aogni		100	e white	hal	none		-	100		124		logal de	1 712				W. B.	- 15	(6)		2,51			
T dydbic.		Address	13		K	arti	4	y	1		V	VC	)	0	0	(_	7	N	) \	) -	5	(		1	2 (	1	F
Deposit paid by:	TO AND THE ROOM OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	Address	4	0	4	197 St	7	1	6			15 15		784.	De la					100		To be	107		10% by	Slope State	12/19
	Amount S\$	NRIC No.	S	9	4	3	2	8	3	1	6		1		No al		.000	red e	P	ost	al	7	3	C	1	4	7
Cash/Cheque/	Receipt No:	D.O.B.	1	1	0	7	9	4	a la	nov s	u V		i biji	76	inius	_		.No		25 7		Hapt	(at)		50	100	poli
	ricocipt ivo.	D/L Type		Loc	al/Ir	nter	nati	ona			_	10 11	il i	7/37	NO B	2/1/2	HP	No			88	100	100	010	4.11		
Commencement Date of Hire:	06/05/2027	D/L No .				100	geloo							1014		Mali	100	D/L	E	kpir	y:	d III		100			17
Date Out (If different from Commencement Date):		Other Docume	nt F	roo	fs:								000														STATE OF THE STATE
Commencement Date).	The second state of the second	contession of the contession of	11.61			(18) (18)	24	F	= ~	ten	ci	nn.	0	R	an	tal		5.2	N/mil	N at	out	itno			1000	is of	1861
Time Out:	16:00 (AM/PM	Date	ig Ag			d 69	reluci (eluci		Î	CON	310	311	Ĭ	1	CII	tai		hTraide Pater	15.00	mas	lon.				Brita 140	1989	
Hire Period Expires On:	13/05/2022	Amount	ntal co station	The state of the s	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	n ya veye	à	19 9 11 11 01 0 14 01 0	100	in but	non	108/2	100	1000	denta deta	191 H		residual Sarapel		AUNI		AT IS			aranta aranta	900	a t
Callinian Damage	Accepted/Declined	Expity	1000		ing:	port	is full	Deli i		bgs	nopi	(p)		ad.	high.			e illes	200		130	als v	2000		S Pari	nel i	74.10
Collision Damage Reduction: (CDR)	If accepted premium Paid	Receipt No.	Volta Maria														9 6	THE STATE OF	22.5			THE STATE OF	Jen		of sull		
Reduction. (CDR)	S\$ TOY SECTEU	Mode of Paym	ent			WENT !	H.	N. Common	1	Tre no	Danie	alley		4762		200				100					er initi		100
Terms & Conditions of this	declare that the above particular Vehicle Hire Agreement as prinche Hirer and/or the Co-Hirer a	nted OVERLEAF	a dur																			& 1	und	ers	tood	d the	Э
WIN LOGO		白及同意这份										unti			OTEL					Hass.							printe
000	Commence of Charge	Strictly for S	ing	ар	ore	Us	se	On	ly)	)																	in the
ARA CONTROP NO. NO. CO.	1	the street of th										/	1														an and
Signature of Fire Comp	any Stamp									5	Sign	natu	ire	of	Co-	Hire	er	r balin	05.0	13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 /	olki Kimi	5 (0) h	101	Too tovec	n y	e o	Jonedio d JEn Jones
SHIPLING THE STATE OF	Agreement for Hire shall deem vehicle based on the Terms & C						ОВ	INS	ON	land	d th	е Н	ire	r, w	hei	eby	y R	ОВІІ	NS	ON	wil	ll let	t an	d th	ie H	irer	
IMPORTANT:	The Market of the Control of the Con	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR						CS IS										opinal.									2 (2)
a ) It is essential that the thid parly and other in b ) Age Limit and Driving	e vehicle be returned to ROBIN: nsurance cease to be effective. g Licence:All drivers must be ab les after 1pm on Sat or Holiday	ove 21 years old																	atio	on o	date	e of	tha	at p	erio	d,a	H
Poturn of VohialorThe Ut-	ror/Driver is required to sign in	the column unde	, II Q I	anat	urc	of L	liro	-/D:	ive	PH &	aili	naı	whi	oh	the	day	/ 21	nd ti	ma	in	cort	od	hal	OW :	shal	Lho	

Return of Vehicle: The Hirer/Driver is required to sign in the column under "Signature of Hirer/Driver", failing which the day and time inserted below shall be deemed to be the day and time the vehicle is officially returned to ROBINSON. Similarly, the same shall be accepted as conclusive evidence of the same and shall not be challenged or questioned on any account whatsoever.

Date In	Time In	Checked By	Remarks	Signature Of Hirer/driver
		The content of a Table	The second secon	Compared to the compared to th

Robinson Rent-a-Car Business Cert. No:T14LL1187 B 21, Jalan Masjid, Singapore 418946 Tel: 6749-2002 Fax:6547-2002  Received from: PADEWIN Payment for rental / extension /damages /deposit Cool  Rented Vehicle to be returned on Booking deposit paid will be forfeitted if the vehicle is not cool	No: 1023285  Date: 2408 202  Pre (50) H/P No:  VHA No: 300 300 0  Vehicle No: YP 9350 / 3  at 12100
Vehicle booked:  Total amount paid:\$  Cast/Cheque No.  IMPORTANT NOTES:  1) All vehicles are for Singapore Use Only. 2) Latest Check-in time Is 1pm on Saturday and eve of Public H 3) Emergency Assistance nos: 6848 2002 (office hour), 96362002	Rate agreed: \$ 1440/ Robinson Rent-a-Car LLP



# ROBINSON Rent-a-Car LLP

Business Registration No.T14LL1187B

Date	VEH	ICLE HIRE AGREEMENT No. 3003000
Vehicle Registration No.	YP9350A	Hirer's Particulars
Make of Vehicle:	TO THE STATE OF TH	Name
Daily Rental Rate:	s\$ 86/-per day	Address
Rental Rate:	The first of the second of the	NRIC No. Postal
(Other than daily rate)	week / month	D/L Type Local/International HP No:
Rental Fee paid by:	Amount's Sand 2 60 cm	D/L No.  Other Document Proofs:
Cash/Cheque	Receipt No: 1023168	
ditional Rental Fee	Please see Clause 6	Name PSKANDAR PITTER SPARTICULARS
Deposit paid by:	TO SAIL SAIL SAIL SAIL SAIL SAIL SAIL SAIL	Address BUC TU T WO DOLL NO C TO TUE
Cash/Cheque/	Receipt No:	NRIC No
Commencement Date, of Hire:	06 05 2027	D/LType Local/International HP No: D/LType D/L Expiry:
Date Out (If different from Commencement Date):	samen distribution in hosse di 100 de la Carlo Berrau Brita succión de godo Parteiro Dúdudos de la Carlo di Parteiroste de transita de la Carlo de	Other Document Proofs:
Time Out:	16 NO WIPM	Extension of Rental
Hire Period Expires On:	months of the control	Date Amount
Collision Damage	accepted prentium Paid	PRECEIPT NO.
and the second of the second of	Vesting Section	The state of the s
The Hirer/Co-Hirer hereby d	eclare ma ine above particula. Vehicle Hire Agreement as prin	rs given by him/them are true and correct in every respect and he/they have read & understood the
Harman WN LO	ne Hirer and/or the Co-Hirer ag	prae to take on hire the vehicle on the Terms & Conditions stated OVERLEAF. 可及同意这份合同书及背面所定的条件
C 18 4 5	ENTROPER CO. EN A CARRESTA CARRESTA CON CARRESTA CON CONTROL C	Strictly for Singapore Use Only)
Signature of Hiller Cooks	ny Stamp	Consider the second of the sec
NOTE: Upon signing the above an A	The second secon	to have been made between ROBINSON and the Hirer, whereby ROBINSON will be the Hirer
IMPORTANT:	Company of the second converses of the contract of the contrac	Official Control of the Control of t
a ) It is essential that the	mas a nacestroses Altropalación de calles a de calles	Militaria Maria Maria ACC Maria

- e returned to ROBINSON not later than the end of the hire period stated above. On the expiration date of that period, all thid parly and other insurance cease to be effective. b) Age Limit and Driving Licence: All drivers must be above 21 years old and hold a valid driving licence for at least one year
- c) No returning of vehicles after 1pm on Sat or Holiday Eve-

Beturn of Vehicle: The Hirer/Driver is required to sign in the column under Signature of Hirer/Driver, falling which the day and time inserted below shall be deemed to be the day and time the vehicle is officially returned to ROBINSON. Similary, the same shall be accepted as conclusive evidence of the same and shall not be challenged or questioned on any account whatsoever

Date In	Time In	Checked By	Whatten to year to Remarks and the second and the s	Signature Of Hirer/driver
ra zeridolea i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	lidaya ta ambili is	- hour 1 95年 利益 255.cm; (***) 1942	The All and American State of the Control of the Co	
371-12	15 54	It in the rest downers has	Bredit in Francis Comment of the Com	2849 V To Though
21/3/24	- 124	kirthel earnin (d. hv. rydy bassig a	estado esta un recipio de esta se esta se esta se esta esta esta	Company Company of the Company of th
	<u> </u>		भाग सन्दे विकासिक विकास तथे के कार	where with the state of the
•			A CAMPA (A CALL ) THE COST IS MORE AS A CALL WAS THE WAY THE CALL OF THE CALL	The Property of the Control of the C

#### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

06 May 2022 / 16:40:13

Receipt Date/Time: 06 May 2022 / 16:40:13

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-220506-003098

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at Insura 1	t of Insurance Enquiry - SDQ1018G 05 May 2022/07:15:00 ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI Insurance Enquiry - SDQ1018G	NCE PTE. LTD.	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Enquiry Fee 20220506163915686290		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20220506163935142	Direct Debit: el	NETS Debit et Banking)	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

#### **Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)**

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

**Sent:** Thursday, 12 May 2022 9:07 am

**To:** fanwahsing@gmail.com

Subject: <STANDARD LETTER> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDQ 1018G & YN 9773Z ON 05/05/2022

\*\*\*

Our Ref: CC6/AIG22004276/Aga3

12 MAY 2022

#### **FAN WAH SING**

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDQ 1018G & YN 9773Z ON 05/05/2022

We refer to the above accident. We are the Appointed Surveyor and Loss Adjuster Company by your Motor Insurer (AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

This is to inform you that we received a Third Party Claim from YN 9773Z.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and your video footage, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

21. Y	Vehicle X – Losing control of vehicle and encroaching into path of another vehicle Vehicle Y – In control of car	00%
X X	Reason: Driver must be in full control of vehicle at all times	

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us **within 5 days** from the date of this letter together with the supporting evidence (E:g: Video Footage / Traffic Police Investigation result).

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

### **Claim Audit**

lo.	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	09 May		Claimant's Name: ->	[A] HOW MEI KWA
2	2022 16:38 09 May	Clm Veh Model	(201620) TOYOTA DYNA 100 3.0 D (M).	[A] HOW MEI KWA
	2022 16:38 09 May	Changed Clm Created	Reg No: YN9773Z. Acct Date: 2022/05/05. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific In	
	2022 16:38 09 May		surance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ)	
		Adj Co Assigned Adj Next Rpt	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWA
J	2022 16:38	Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/05/19	[A] HOW MEI KWA
	09 May 2022 16:38	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWA
	09 May 2022 16:38	Clm Ins Co Changed	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	Administrator
0	09 May 2022 16:38	Label Added	(20224):Field Survey.	[A] Merimen Administrator
	09 May 2022 16:39	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] HOW MEI KWA
10	2022 16:39	_	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW MEI KWA
	10 May 2022 10:57	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] HOW MEI KWA
	10 May 2022 11:39	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Low, Xianyu
LS		Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Tam, Ivan-Wi
		Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Tam, Ivan-Wi
15	16 Jun 2022 14:48	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Sim, Priscilla-L
16	14 Sep 2022 18:27	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's ID: -> 201433932M.	[A] HOW MEI KWA
	14 Sep 2022 18:27	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201620) -> (204542) MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU) (M).	[A] HOW MEI KWA
18	14 Nov 2022 15:41	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
	14 Nov 2022 15:41	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
20	14 Nov 2022 15:41	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2015/10/26.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
21	14 Nov 2022 15:41	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
22	2022 21.39		Cur.Req:18307.45:Liability: $100\%$ (OID ENCROACHED INTO 3RD PARTY LANE) *Quant um: \$18,307.45(all-in). Pls refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval plea se.	[A] CHEW HSIAC
23	06 Dec 2022 10:14	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Tam, Ivan-Wi
	13 Dec	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Tan, Bennie-W
25		Adj Next Rpt	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/05/19. Mandate Remarks: Subj to all docs/billings v erified in order, SAB from \$17287.45-17427.45 (All-in).	[I] Tan, Bennie-W
		Adj Mandate Set	Approved:17427.45:Subj to all docs/billings verified in order, SAB from \$17287.45-174 27.45 (All-in).	[I] Tan, Bennie-W
			Date To Audit Type None	

#### ACTIVITY

[10/05/2022 11:45] CHEW HSIAO TONG: Called OI Mr Fan. HP OFF.

Merimen Billi	Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History													
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount						
2790887	10 May 2022 10:55:26	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	YN9773Z	Low, Xianyu	xx.xx						
2790891	10 May 2022 11:00:06	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	YN9773Z	SDQ1018G	11.00						
2868667	14 Nov 2022 15:41:05	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	YN9773Z	SDQ1018G	11.00						